
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2020\Agendas BPW\06-18-20\6_Change Order Items\20-0721_CCO1 Crowley Construction-2020 Centerline Marking.docx

   

               
 

Project:  2020 Centerline and Miscellaneous Marking  
    
Date:   6/18/20 
 
Contract Number:   4177  
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:   1  
 
Contractor:  Crowley Construction Corp.  
 
Amount of original contract .................................................................................. $30,458.60 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order .....................................................    $30,458.60 
 
Description of change: 
Details:  
Contract Change Order No. 1 reduces the scope of work for the 2020 Centerline and 
Miscellaneous Marking project to keep within the project budget of $25,000.  
 
Original Contract:  ........................................................................................................ $30,458.60 
 
Remove 9 Lin. Ft. of No. 3 – Pavement Marking Removal (Area).  @ $6.30/Sq. Ft. .. ($5,985.00) 
 
Total Change Order No. 1  ........................................................................................... ($5,985.00) 
 
Contract Amount After Change Order No. 1 ................................................................ $24,478.60 
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 
 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor Date 
Crowley Construction Corp. 
 
 


